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Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 Clinical&Medical-Voluntary Sector HOSPICES ST OSWALDS HOSPICE 39359296 46181.00

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 Clinical&Medical-Independent Sector ACUTE COMMISSIONING RAMSAY HEALTH CARE LTD 39397939 134916.00

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR AT 49 MARINE AVENUE 39423376 60767.94

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR KILGOUR & PARTNERS 39423356 111602.90

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR LACKEY & PARTNERS 39423362 62102.00

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR MAY & PARTNERS 39423358 78056.41

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR PRESTON & PARTNER 39423364 47664.20

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR RAE & PARTNERS 39423378 59089.45

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR ROBERTS & PARTNERS NORTH SHIELDS 39423374 150184.45

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR TAPSFIELD & PARTNERS 39423382 249636.71

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR TAPSFIELD & PARTNERS 39423383 -36007.80

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR THORNTON & PARTNERS 39423384 78288.70

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING FOREST HALL HEALTH CENTRE 39423360 184263.38

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING LANE END SURGERY 39418364 85649.28

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MERSTOW GREEN MEDICAL PRACTICE WHITLEY BAY 39423372 45535.13

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MONKSEATON MEDICAL CENTRE 39423368 72722.01

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NELSON MEDICAL GROUP 39423366 49475.61

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NORTHUMBERLAND PARK MEDICAL GROUP 39423370 96678.57

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PARK ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE 39418366 96694.96

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PORTUGAL PLACE HEALTH CENTRE 39423380 106523.53

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING REDBURN PARK MEDICAL CENTRE 39418368 48987.55

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS/PMS PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING WELLSPRING MEDICAL GROUP 39418370 70871.08

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR AT 49 MARINE AVENUE 39423376 242.02

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR KILGOUR & PARTNERS 39423356 511.94

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR LACKEY & PARTNERS 39423362 227.51

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR MAY & PARTNERS 39423358 318.94

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR PRESTON & PARTNER 39423364 205.49

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR RAE & PARTNERS 39423378 288.14

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR ROBERTS & PARTNERS NORTH SHIELDS 39423374 639.07

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR TAPSFIELD & PARTNERS 39423382 1014.36

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR THORNTON & PARTNERS 39423384 389.51

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING FOREST HALL HEALTH CENTRE 39423360 775.35

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING LANE END SURGERY 39418364 392.81

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MERSTOW GREEN MEDICAL PRACTICE WHITLEY BAY 39423372 198.98

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MONKSEATON MEDICAL CENTRE 39423368 369.15

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NELSON MEDICAL GROUP 39423366 215.18

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NORTHUMBERLAND PARK MEDICAL GROUP 39423370 361.64

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PARK ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE 39418366 390.75

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PORTUGAL PLACE HEALTH CENTRE 39423380 435.27

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING REDBURN PARK MEDICAL CENTRE 39418368 233.57

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS LONG COVID ES PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING WELLSPRING MEDICAL GROUP 39418370 243.58

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR AT 49 MARINE AVENUE 39423376 897.19

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR KILGOUR & PARTNERS 39423356 1854.62

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR LACKEY & PARTNERS 39423362 915.46

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR MAY & PARTNERS 39423358 1270.03

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR PRESTON & PARTNER 39423364 739.89

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR RAE & PARTNERS 39423378 985.37

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR ROBERTS & PARTNERS NORTH SHIELDS 39423374 2349.11

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR TAPSFIELD & PARTNERS 39423382 3915.48

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING FOREST HALL HEALTH CENTRE 39423360 2898.55

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING LANE END SURGERY 39418364 1379.13

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MERSTOW GREEN MEDICAL PRACTICE WHITLEY BAY 39423372 701.97

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MONKSEATON MEDICAL CENTRE 39423368 1241.50

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NELSON MEDICAL GROUP 39423366 850.26

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NORTHUMBERLAND PARK MEDICAL GROUP 39423370 1308.53

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PARK ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE 39418366 1393.19
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Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PORTUGAL PLACE HEALTH CENTRE 39423380 1716.69

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING REDBURN PARK MEDICAL CENTRE 39418368 827.93

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS PCN DES Participation PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING WELLSPRING MEDICAL GROUP 39418370 900.97

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SERVICEPRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR TAPSFIELD & PARTNERS 39423382 218.50

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SERVICEPRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING FOREST HALL HEALTH CENTRE 39423360 253.00

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SERVICEPRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MERSTOW GREEN MEDICAL PRACTICE WHITLEY BAY 39423372 11.50

Department of Health NHS North Tyneside CCG 31/01/2022 C&M-GMS WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SERVICEPRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING NORTHUMBERLAND PARK MEDICAL GROUP 39423370 115.00


